2023-24 Rental Rates for JMU Facilities

Capacity

Auditorium Banquet

Classrooms

Small (All)

Medium (All)

Large (All)

ISAT 259 (nTelos Rm)
EnGeo 2301

Festival Conference and Student Center

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Highlands

Conference 2, 3,4, or 5
Conference 7

Allegheny

Drum - Lower

Drum - Upper (Balcony Only)

Common Space
Outdoor (w/ approval)

Computer Labs Minimum of 10 people.

Half Day
Full Day

Grafton-Stovall
Theatre

The Union

203
206
256
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
311
400
402
404
405
The Union Ballroom

Wilson Hall
Auditorium

<50 -
50-100 -
100-300 -
80 60
320 -
1144 544
528 240
528 240
330 160
24 16
70
80 40
200
90
555 -
24 -
56 34
180 136
60 -
14 -
36 -
60 -
112 60
12 -
30 -
14 -
60 -
60 -
112 60
120 72
380 216
1,233

Rates
. Each Daily
First Hour | Additional .

Hour Maximum

$75 - $75
$125 - $125
$250 - $250
$300 - $300
$200 $40 $640
$875 $175 $2,800
$375 $75 $1,200
$375 $75 $1,200
$250 $50 $800
$75 - $75
$125 $25 $400
$200 - $200
$375 $75 $1,200
$200 $40 $640
$140 - $140
$75 + $10 per Person
$150 + $10 per Person
$325 $65 $1,040
$75 - $75
$170 - $170
$225 $45 $720
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$100 $20 $320
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$75 - $75
$100 $20 $320
$125 $25 $400
$350 $70 $1,120

* $2,500 $200

* plus services articulated on the Wilson Auditorium Space Contract
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