## 2023-24 Rental Rates for JMU Facilities

	Capacity		Rates			
	Auditorium	Banquet		First Hour	Each Additional Hour	Daily Maximum
<u>Classrooms</u>						
Small (All)	<50	_		\$75	_	\$75
Medium (All)	50-100	_		\$125	_	\$125
Large (All)	100-300	_		\$250	_	\$250
ISAT 259 (nTelos Rm)	80	60		\$300	_	\$300
EnGeo 2301	320	-		\$200	\$40	\$640
Festival Conference and Student Cente	<u>er</u>					
Grand Ballroom	1144	544		\$875	\$175	\$2,800
Ballroom A	528	240		\$375	\$75	\$1,200
Ballroom B	528	240		\$375	\$75	\$1,200
Highlands	330	160		\$250	\$50	\$800
Conference 2, 3, 4, or 5	24	16		\$75	-	\$75
Conference 7		70		\$125	\$25	\$400
Allegheny	80	40		\$200	-	\$200
Drum - Lower		200		\$375	\$75	\$1,200
Drum - Upper (Balcony Only)		90		\$200	\$40	\$640
Common Space						
Outdoor (w/ approval)	-	-		\$140	-	\$140
Computer Labs Minimum of 10 people.						
Half Day	-	_		\$75	+ \$10	per Person
Full Day	-	-		\$150		per Person
<u>Grafton-Stovall</u>						
Theatre	555	-		\$325	\$65	\$1,040
<u>The Union</u>						
203	24	-		\$75	-	\$75
206	56	34		\$170	-	\$170
256	180	136		\$225	\$45	\$720
302	60	-		\$75	-	\$75
303	14	-		\$75	-	\$75
304	36	-		\$75	-	\$75
305	60	-		\$75	-	\$75
306	112	60		\$100	\$20	\$320
307	12	-		\$75	-	\$75
309	30	-		\$75	-	\$75
311	14	-		\$75	-	\$75
400	60	-		\$75	-	\$75
402	60	-		\$75	-	\$75
404	112	60		\$100	\$20	\$320
405	120	72		\$125	\$25	\$400
The Union Ballroom	380	216		\$350	\$70	\$1,120
<u>Wilson Hall</u>						
Auditorium	1,233		*	\$2,500	\$200	

<sup>\*</sup> plus services articulated on the Wilson Auditorium Space Contract